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Rev. 12/2012 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page_of __ Page(s) 
TH rs Sf A CJ; FOR OFFICll IJ$1i UNL '( 

• 
St11te of Idaho To Be Filed By: 

L-3 LOBBYISTS 
Lawerence Denney (Sec. 67~6619) 
Secretary of State 16 M ~R 15 PM 2: 23 

~ECHc It-iii y Of 5 /ATE 
(!ypc or print clearly iii black ink) ST.A TE OF IDAHO Sec instructiorn; ot bottolll of page 

Lobbyist's nllJTle and permunent bvsincss addrct;s Otl1e prepured Period covered 

William F. Gigray, Ill tZ:J montb codins 
5700 East Franklin Road, Suite 200 March 15, 2016 
Nampa, ID 83687-7901 

(Mo.) (.D~y) (Yr.) 

02 I 29 I 16 

·~m I Totals of all reportable e.tpenditures made or incun-ed by Lobbyist or by Lobbyisr's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer. 

Category of Expenditure ProJlon:ionotc amounts contributed by each ernployc:r (ldentlry euiployett, under 
RcimbUllicd 1'~1 Livu1s and Travel •rota! Amount for Uem 3, at bottom ofpAf:C.) 
Ex.pe~ • .,, Pcrltlining lo l<1bbying Aclivily All Employer$ 

Do Not Han ta be Rrported Employor No. l l!mploycr No. 2 Employer No. 3 EmployeT No. 4 

Entcnainment 
Food and Refreshment $ $ $ $ $ 

Living Accommodations 

Advertisins 

Travel 28.90 14.45 14.45 

Telephone 

Olher Expenses or Services 

Total s 28.90 s 14.45 $ 14.45 s 0.00 $ 0.00 

•When the number of employers you arc r~po.rting for requires multiple L-2 form~ to be filed 11 total amount for all ernploye~s should be entered on Page I. 

The totals of each expenditvrc of more than one h1J,ndrcd five dollars ($105) for ll !cgi.slator, other holder of pubJi<: office. executive officials 

ltem· and mernbcr(s) of I.heir household. 

l Oatc Place 
Names of Lcl:!i~lators, Public and E:tecuiive Olliciab 

An1oum imd l-iousehold Member.r; in Grouo 

0 Continued on attached page{~) 

Uem 
Employcr(s) Na1ne(s) and Address( es) INSTRUCTlONS 3 

Payette Lakes Recreational Water & Sewer District 
Who shol.lld file this form: Any lobbyil:l registered vnder Secrion No. I 201 Jacob Street, McCall, ID 83638 

67·6617 lclabo Code 

Fiiing deadline: Monrhly reports due within flfteen (I 5) ~ys of the 
City of McCall 

No.2 216 East Park, McCall, ID 83638 
month for uclivitie.~ of the past month. 

TO BE FILED WITH: 
Lawerence Denney No, ;l 

SeCTetazy of State 
PO BO'I 83720 

Boise, ID 83 720.0080 No.4 
Phone: (208) 334·2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282 
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Irem 
4 

Subject matter ofpropo~ed legiil11don. the number of the Semite 
or House Bill, Resolution or other Jegisfo.tive 11etivity in which 
the Lobbyid waB ~upporting or opposing. 

Suhjecl Cooc 
(from table 

Bill, Resolution or Olhcr 
Le isl~1ive !dent. Number 

Appropriation Bill Number 
~nd Section Number 

14 
15 

H.B. 406 

Item ldcn1ify any rule, ra1cmaldng deci11ioii. procurement, contract. 
S bid or bid process. tinancial services or bond Jobbyi.;t was support­

ing or opposing. 

Code 
OJ 

02 

04 

OS 
06 
07 

08 
09 

10 

II 

12 
13 
14 
IS 
16 

Suhject 
Agriculture, horticulture, 
farming. and livcatoc)( 
Amusements, gamcs, athletics 
and spol1~ 
Bank:ing, finance, crcdi! ~nd 
invest1uenrs 
Children, minorli, youth, 
5enior citi?.cns 
Church and religion 
ConJumer affairs 
Ecology, environment, pollution, 
conservation, zoning, land and 
water use 
Education 
fllections, campais.ns, voting, 
political parties 
Eqval rights, civil rights, 
minority affairs 
Government, financing, 
taxation, revenue, budget, 
11ppropriariorui, bids, fees. funds 
Government. county 
Uovormnen1, federal 
Oovemmeot, municipal 
Govcmment, i;pccial discric111 
Government, state 

Codt> 
l7 

18 
19 
20 

21 

22 

23 
24 
25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

30 

31 

Subjc:el 
Health Rcrvice, medicine, drugs 
imd controlled substances, health 
insurance, hospi1nls 
Highc:r ~ducation 
Housing, construccion, codes 
ln&LlIUncc (eKcluding health 
imlurance) 
Labor, salarie' and wages, 
collective bargaining 
Law enforce111e111, courts, 
judges, crimes, prisons 
Licen~e. per1ni1s 
Liquor 
Manufacturing. disrribution and 
services 
Narural resources, forest and 
forest produclli, fisheries, mining 
and mining products 
Public lands, packs, recrention 
Social insurance, unemployment 
insurance. public a.~sisr~nce, 
work111cn's compcnntion 
Transporrntion. highways, 
~trcc:ts and roads 
Udlities, com111unicat.ions, 
televisions. radio, newspuper, 
power. CATV, gas 
Other (ple.11se specify), ___ _ 

crtify that the above is a. true, complete and 
cticm 67-6624 ldAho Code. 

-15-2016 


